NPT

Article no
74520202
74520204
74520404
74520406
74520408
74520606
74520608
74520808
74520812
74521212
74521616
74522020
74522424

Filetage 1
NPT 1/8" male
NPT 1/8" male
NPT 1/4" male
NPT 1/4" male
NPT 1/4" male
NPT 3/8" méle
NPT 3/8" male
NPT 1/2" male
NPT 1/2" male

NPT 3/4" femelle

NPT 1" méle
NPT 1 1/4" méle
NPT 1 1/2" méle

Matériau

Cloison

Ajustable

Forme

Type d'adaptateur

Filetage 2
NPT 1/8" male
NPT 1/4" male
NPT 1/4" male
NPT 3/8" méle
NPT 1/2" male
NPT 3/8" méle
NPT 1/2" male
NPT 1/2" male

NPT 3/4" femelle
NPT 3/4" femelle
NPT 1" male
NPT 1 1/4" male
NPT 1 1/2" méle

Acier
Non
Non
Droit
NPT

Poids (kg)
0.01

0.03
0.05
0.04
0.05

0.11

0.18
0.28
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